Race Date
September 05, 2023

Place Score

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Name
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1 Zane Guderjahn

2 Owen Winter
Maeson Tank
Jacob Dreviow
Thomas Lopez
Preston Miller
Noah Larson
Zach Baumgartner
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10 Zach Palmer

11 Isaac Gifford

12 Brayden Paulsen
13 Grant Nelson

14 Henry Lockwood
15 Neal Stadsvold
16 Parker Larson
17 Jed Toms

18 Kaden Gartner
19 Logan Wiehoff
20 Jack Mitteness
21 Kobe Hinzmann
22 lan Mills

23 Louis Gaytan

24 Jake Robischon
25 Noah Borgerding
26 Jarett Galzki

27 Noah Cameron
28 Logan Frank

29 Sebastian Gaytan
30 Alex Zurn

31 Damien Dejarlais
32 Gavin Olson

33 Gunnar Barthel
34 Boston Mitzel

35 Nathan Stange

(> 7) Harry Dunn

36 Kobi Cameron

37 Jayce Kovarik

38 Tayton Lehmann
39 Cooper Damlo

40 Kenneth Spielman
41 August Bredberg

(< 5) Andrew Bueckers

42 Isaac Heppner

(< 5) Elijah Geiser

43 William Threlkeld
44 Owen Anderson
45 Micah Fossell

46 Carter Dinsmore
47 Nathan Anderson
48 Blake Nolan

49 Trevin Kern

50 David Liebsch

51 Hagen Brunkhorst
52 Luke Hoffmann

(< 5) Dahlton Minion

Devin Crawford-Klinnert

Team

Bertha-Hewitt
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Minnewaska Area
Sauk Centre

Park Rapids Area
Bertha-Hewitt

Park Rapids Area
Bertha-Hewitt

Sauk Centre
Minnewaska Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Little Falls
Wadena-Deer Creek
Bertha-Hewitt

Sauk Centre

Park Rapids Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Park Rapids Area
Sauk Centre

Park Rapids Area
Bertha-Hewitt
Minnewaska Area
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Sauk Centre

Sauk Centre

Park Rapids Area
Little Falls

Sauk Centre
Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe
Benson/KMS

Park Rapids Area
Benson/KMS
Bertha-Hewitt

Long Prairie-Grey
Bertha-Hewitt

Sauk Centre

Little Falls
Minnewaska Area

W adena-Deer Creek
W adena-Deer Creek
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Pine River-Backus
W adena-Deer Creek
New York Mills

Little Falls

W adena-Deer Creek
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Minnewaska Area
Long Prairie-Grey
Little Falls
Wadena-Deer Creek
Long Prairie-Grey
Long Prairie-Grey
Minnewaska Area
Pine River-Backus
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Grade

12
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
10
10
11
9
8
10
9
8
12
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
9
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
9
M
M
12
11
10
9
10
M
10
11
9
10
12
10
11
11

Boys

Boys Varsity 5K

Time Place Score Name
17:04.1 57 53 Ryan Koehntop
17:27.2 58 (> 7) Chase Wacker
17:40.2 59 54 Nick Sprang
17:44.4 60 55 Jack Helgenset
18:10.1 61 (<5) Evan Washburn
18:12.9 62 56 Eli Pexsa
18:14.4 63 (< 5) David Maher
18:27.7 64 (<5) Reece Trumble
18:33.5 65 57 Shane Froehlich
18:33.9 66 58 Jayde Jordahl
18:41.4 67
18:47.3 68 60 Justin Houdek
18:51.6 69 61 Layne Adams
18:53.0 70 62 Darius Grussing
19:12.2 71
19:17.5 72
19:21.1 73 65 Oswaldo Moreno
19:22.2 74
19:22.5 75 67 Owen Swisher
19:25.5 76 68 Donell Lee
19:31.9 77 69 Cohen Reiland
19:32.9 78 (<5) Dennis Rahm
19:37.0 79 (<5) Jeron Witt
19:42.7 80 (<5) Jayme O'Brien
19:53.5 81 (< 5) Jayden Herner
20:03.6 82 (< 5) Kyle Kremer
20:03.8 83 70 Blake Schultz
20:08.2
20:11.8
20:17.2
20:17.7
20:20.7
20:21.1
20:22.4
20:24.9
20:33.7
20:35.5
20:38.4
20:38.6
20:39.0
20:44.5
21:00.6
21:00.7
21:18.8
21:26.4
21:30.7
21:34.7
21:46.7
21:58.2
22:01.9
22:08.2
22:09.3
22:13.0
22:15.5
22:20.8
22:23.4

59 Blake Haverkamp

63 Brenden Brichacek

64 Brooks Brichacek

66 Tate Kobbermann

Team

Minnewaska Area
Minnewaska Area
Little Falls
Benson/KMS
Parkers Prairie
Pillager

Alexandria

Pine River-Backus
Benson/KMS
Pillager
Wadena-Deer Creek
Long Prairie-Grey
Pillager
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Pillager

Pillager
Benson/KMS
Benson/KMS

Little Falls
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Ashby-Brandon-Eva
Pine River-Backus
New York Mills
Parkers Prairie
Verndale

Border West

Long Prairie-Grey

Grade

10
12
10
10
11
11

Time
22:28.1
22:28.2
22:30.9
22:32.1
22:40.6
22:44.4
22:48.7
23:02.8
23:16.0
23:20.9
23:28.1
23:41.2
23:41.3
24:05.8
24:06.8
24:09.5
24:32.9
24:35.5
24:58.0
25:22.9
25:25.4
26:39.8
26:50.5
26:56.1
29:04.3
29:32.9
31:47.8
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Race Date WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

September 05, 2023 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Boys Varsity 5K Boys Varsity 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grade Place Place Time Time Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Bertha-Hewitt Finish Position - 1 Little Falls Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 50 Team Score (places): 166
Average Time: 18:26.0 Average Time: 20:37.1
1 Zane Guderjahn 12 1 1 17:04.1 17:04.1 1 Brayden Paulsen 12 12 12 18:47.3 18:47.3
2 Preston Miller 12 6 7 18:12.9 35:17.0 2 Noah Cameron 10 27 39 20:03.8 38:51.1
3 Zach Baumgartner 12 8 15 18:27.7 53:44.7 3 Kobi Cameron 10 36 75 20:35.5 59:26.6
4 Henry Lockwood 10 14 29 18:53.0 1:12:37.7 4 William Threlkeld 9 43 118 21:30.7 1:20:57.3
5 Kobe Hinzmann 12 21 50 19:31.9 1:32:09.6 5 Blake Nolan 9 48 166 22:08.2 1:43:05.5
6 Gunnar Barthel 10 (33) (83) 20:21.1 1:52:30.7 6 Nick Sprang 10 (54) (220) 22:30.9 2:05:36.4
7 Nathan Stange 12 (35) (118) 20:24.9 2:12:55.6 7 Owen Swisher 10 (67) (287) 24:58.0 2:30:34.4
Park Rapids Area Finish Position - 2 Wadena-Deer Creek Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 66 Team Score (places): 176
Average Time: 18:54.0 Average Time: 20:36.6
1 Thomas Lopez 11 5 5 18:10.1 18:10.1 1 Grant Nelson 10 13 13 18:51.6 18:51.6
2 Noah Larson 12 7 12 18:14.4 36:24.5 2 Tayton Lehmann 11 38 51 20:38.6 39:30.2
3 Parker Larson 9 16 28 19:17.5 55:42.0 3 Cooper Damlo 9 39 90 20:39.0 1:00:09.2
4 Kaden Gartner 10 18 46 19:22.2 1:15:04.2 4 |saac Heppner 11 42 132 21:18.8 1:21:28.0
5 Jack Mitteness 8 20 66 19:25.5 1:34:29.7 5 Owen Anderson 10 44 176 21:34.7 1:43:02.7
6 Jarett Galzki 11 (26) (92) 20:03.6 1:54:33.3 6 Trevin Kern 10 (49) (225) 22:09.3 2:05:12.0
7 Damien Dejarlais 11 (31) (123) 20:17.7 2:14:51.0 7 Blake Haverkamp 10 (59) (284) 23:28.1 2:28:40.1
Sauk Centre Finish Position - 3 Benson/KMS Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 71 Team Score (places): 239
Average Time: 18:55.1 Average Time: 22:11.8
1 Jacob Dreviow 10 4 4 17:44.4 17:44.4 1 Alex Zurn 10 30 30 20:17.2 20:17.2
2 Devin Crawford-Klinnert 12 9 13 18:33.5 36:17.9 2 Gavin Olson 10 32 62 20:20.7 40:37.9
3 Neal Stadsvold 11 15 28 19:12.2 55:30.1 3 Jack Helgenset 12 55 117 22:32.1 1:03:10.0
4 Logan Wiehoff 9 19 47 19:22.5 1:14:52.6 4 Shane Froehlich 9 57 174 23:16.0 1:26:26.0
5 Jake Robischon 12 24 71 19:42.7 1:34:35.3 5 Oswaldo Moreno 9 65 239 24:32.9 1:50:58.9
6 Noah Borgerding 11 (25) (96) 19:53.5 1:54:28.8 6 Tate Kobbermann 10 (66) (305) 24:35.5 2:15:34.4
7 Logan Frank 11 (28) (124) 20:08.2 2:14:37.0 Long Prairie-Grey Eagle Finish Position - 9
8 Harry Dunn 12 More 20:33.7 2:35:10.7 Team Score (places): 242
Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - 4 Average Time: 22:06.8
Team Score (places): 82 1 Boston Mitzel 11 34 34 20224 20:22.4
Average Time: 19:03.7 2 Nathan Anderson 11 47 81 22:01.9 42:24.3
1 Owen Winter 10 2 2 17:27.2 17:27.2 3 David Liebsch 12 50 131 22:13.0 1:04:37.3
2 lIsaac Gifford 12 11 13 18:41.4 36:08.6 4 Hagen Brunkhorst 10 51 182 22:15.5 1:26:52.8
3 Jed Toms 8 17 30 19:21.1 55:29.7 5 Justin Houdek 11 60 242 23:41.2 1:50:34.0
4 Louis Gaytan 12 23 53 19:37.0 1:15:06.7 6 Blake Schultz 11 (70) (312) 31:47.8 2:22:21.8
5 Sebastian Gaytan 9 29 82 20:11.8 1:35:18.5 Ashby-Brandon-Evansville Finish Position - 10
Minnewaska Area Finish Position- 5 Team Score (places): 256
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 22:36.1
Average Time: 19:40.8 1 Kenneth Spielman M 40 40  20:445 20:44.5
1 Maeson Tank 12 3 3 17:40.2 17:40.2 2 August Bredberg M 41 81 21:00.6 41:45.1
2 Zach Palmer 11 10 13 18:33.9 36:14.1 3 Micah Fossell M 45 126 21:46.7 1:03:31.8
3 lan Mills 11 22 35 19:32.9 55:47.0 4 Darius Grussing M 62 188 24:05.8 1:27:37.6
4 Jayce Kovarik 12 37 72 20:38.4 1:16:25.4 5 Donell Lee M 68 256 25:22.9 1:53:00.5
5 Carter Dinsmore 10 46 118 21:58.2 1:38:23.6 6 Cohen Reiland M (69) (325) 25:25.4 2:18:25.9
6 Luke Hoffmann 11 (52) (170) 22:20.8 2:00:44.4 Pillager Finish Position - 11
[omemmm G 2 0 e g 2
ase Wacker ore o T Average Time: 23:36.6
1 Eli Pexsa 7 56 56 22:44.4 22:44.4
2 Jayde Jordahl 12 58 114 23:20.9 46:05.3
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Race Date
September 05, 2023

Pillager
Team Score (places):

WDC Johanna Olson Invitational

Boys
Boys Varsity 5K

Cum
Grade Place Place

Final Team Results

Time

Cum
Time

Average Time: 23:36.6

3 Layne Adams

4 Brenden Brichacek

5 Brooks Brichacek
Pine River-Backus
Team Score (places):

Average Time:

1 Andrew Bueckers
2 Dahlton Minion
3 Reece Trumble
4 Dennis Rahm
Parkers Prairie
Team Score (places):
Average Time:
1 Evan Washburn
2 Jayme O'Brien
New York Mills
Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Elijah Geiser
2 Jeron Witt

302
9 61 175
12 63 238
9 64 302
Inc.
12 Less
11 Less
11 Less
10 Less
Inc.
12 Less
10 Less
Inc.
10 Less
12 Less

Alexandria Community Christian

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 David Maher
Border West

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Kyle Kremer
Verndale

Team Score (places):
Average Time:

1 Jayden Herner

Inc.

12 Less
Inc.

11 Less
Inc.

10 Less

Finish Position - 11

23:41.3
24:06.8
24:09.5

Finish Position - Inc.

21:00.7
22:23.4
23:02.8
26:39.8

Finish Position - Inc.

22:40.6
26:56.1

Finish Position - Inc.

21:26.4
26:50.5

Finish Position - Inc.

22:48.7

Finish Position - Inc.

29:32.9

Finish Position - Inc.

29:04.3
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1:09:46.6
1:33:53.4
1:58:02.9

21:00.7
43:24.1
1:06:26.9
1:33:06.7

22:40.6
49:36.7

21:26.4
48:16.9

22:48.7

29:32.9

29:04.3
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